2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at: 10:37:52
Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min
e by oy Teme 184G bR OVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION i ot 10:50
Fastest On  Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 96 Glen WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:07.723  40f 5
2 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:07810 40of 4 087 087
Every Lifestyle
3 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:08.342  20f 4 619 532
4 111 Richard OLBRICH 500 1981 Ducati TT2 500 1.09605 50f 6  1.882  1.263
5 818 Daniel SANDLER /Dan's Detailing 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:12501  40f 5 4778  2.896
Service
6 24 Bruce MARCHETTI 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:13100 50f 6  5.377 599
7 63 Andrew POBJOY /SkullRacing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 113191 40f 6 5468 091
8 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1114029 50f 6  6.306 838
9 6 Glen WALCH 500 1982 Yamaha WRS 490 115361 3of 5 7638 1332
10 27 Rocco IORLANO 500 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15614 30f 6  7.891 253
11 327 Danny AHERN/Homes for Every 500 1980 Ducati TT2 500 117522 50f 5 9799  1.908
Lifestyle
12 15 John TAYLOR 500 1979 Yamaha SR 500 118199  60f 6  10.476 677

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at: 10:37:52
Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min
e by Y T4 pROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 1050
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
5 Neale WEDDALL 1:11.691 1:08.342 1:13.315 1:10.202
6 Glen WALCH 1:24.316 1:17.955 1:15.361 1:15.950 1:15.724
15 John TAYLOR 1:20910 1:18.646 1:19.426 1:19.218 1:18.818 1:18.199
19 Brian LACEY 1:18.537 1:15.510 1:14.854 1:14.655 1:14.029 1:14.426
24 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:14.655 1:14.222 1:14.153 1:13.374 1:13.100 1:13.455
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:18.123 1:22.109 1:15.614 1:15.616 1:15.777 1:15.642
34 Chris HAYWARD 1:10.704 1:08.689 1:07.886 1:07.810
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:15.635 1:14.541 1:13.869 1:13.191 1:13.346 1:13.473
96 Glen WEDDALL 1:10.378 1:08.152 1:08.283 1:07.723 1:07.920
111 Richard OLBRICH 1:15.594 1:11.316 1:09.868 1:10.051 1:09.605 1:09.915
327 Danny AHERN 1:23.107 1:18.865 1:17.599 1:18.015 1:17.522
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:15.208 1:13.828 1:13.163 1:12.501 1:12.740

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION
Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 10:37:52
Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min
Weather. Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16 Starters: 14

Tao Dy o T R OVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed . 10:50
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:18.804 96 Glen WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:10.378 1
2:26.956 96 Glen WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:08.152 2
3:39.887 34 Chris HAYWARD 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:07.886 3
4:42.962 96 Glen WEDDALL 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:07.723 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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